
9:00 AM

9:05 AM

10:05 AM

10:15 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

OPERATIONS &

SAFETY

CONFERENCE

Virtual

2 0 2 1  A G E N D A

Welcome - Ray Trusik, FECA

Hosting Contractors - Danny Raines, Raines Utility Safety
Solutions

Break

Danny Raines continues

Break

Cyber Attack & Utilities - Max Baker, Peace River EC

Break

Employee Contacts/Federated Update - Nathan Worsham,
Federated

Wednesday, May 12

Thursday, May 139:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

Cover Up, Difference in 
Potential, Sleeves vs No Sleeves - Danny Raines

Break

Danny Raines continues

Break

Animal Mitigation - Steve Parker, TE Connectivity

Break

Round Table Discussions


