

Virtual

OPERATIONS & SAFETY CONFERENCE

2021 AGENDA

9:00 AM	Welcome - Ray Trusik, FECA Wednesday, May 12
9:05 AM	Hosting Contractors - Danny Raines, Raines Utility Safety Solutions
10:05 AM	Break
10:15 AM	Danny Raines continues
10:50 AM	Break
11:00 AM	Cyber Attack & Utilities - Max Baker, Peace River EC
11:50 AM	Break
12:00 PM	Employee Contacts/Federated Update - Nathan Worsham,
	Federated
9:00 AM	Federated Cover Up, Difference in Thursday, May 13 Potential, Sleeves vs No Sleeves - Danny Raines
9:00 AM 10:00 AM	Cover Up, Difference in Thursday, May 13
	Cover Up, Difference in Thursday, May 13 Potential, Sleeves vs No Sleeves - Danny Raines
10:00 AM	Cover Up, Difference in Thursday, May 13 Potential, Sleeves vs No Sleeves - Danny Raines Break
10:00 AM 10:10 AM	Cover Up, Difference in Thursday, May 13 Potential, Sleeves vs No Sleeves - Danny Raines Break Danny Raines continues
10:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:00 AM	Cover Up, Difference in Thursday, May 13 Potential, Sleeves vs No Sleeves - Danny Raines Break Danny Raines continues Break